
Arkansas State (6-8-2, 3-4-1) -vs- Florida Atlantic (5-10-3, 3-5-1)
10/23/2009 at Boca Raton, FL (FAU Soccer Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 104:33 (YELLOW), #12 McGilvray, Mallory (ASU)   

Date: 10/23/2009
Attendance: 187
Stadium: FAU Soccer Stadium
Officials: Referee, Ryan Boeschle   Asst. Referee, Fernando
Iturriaga   Kenneth Newman   Alt. Official, Brian
Johnson   Timekeeper, Edwin Bear   Scorer, Dale Long   

Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Arkansas State 0 0 0 0 0
Florida Atlantic 0 0 0 0 0

Arkansas State 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Brown, Susan 0 0 0 0
2 Niles, Lizzy 0 0 0 0
5 Geels, Mary 0 0 0 0
9 Nitti, Kara 1 0 0 0
11 Siers, Stasha 1 0 0 0
12 McGilvray, Mallory 1 0 0 0
17 Wiley, Miranda 2 0 0 0
18 Fricke, Chelsea 2 1 0 0
20 Pitts, Tory 1 0 0 0
21 Clark, Michele 3 3 0 0
22 Brient, Lucy 4 3 0 0

Substitutes
6 Fuerman, Jill 0 0 0 0
7 Patterson, Lyndsey 1 0 0 0
8 Kaloghirou, Anna 2 2 0 0
10 Powell, Tracy 1 1 0 0
15 McMurtry, Ashley 1 0 0 0
16 Mace, Meghan 0 0 0 0
19 Kuranda, Karly 0 0 0 0

Totals 20 10 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Brown, Susan 110:00 0 4

Totals 0 4

Florida Atlantic 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Lantes, Ashley 0 0 0 0
4 Blake, Janelle 2 1 0 0
8 Tran, Anhnhi 1 0 0 0
10 Romak, Devon 1 0 0 0
11 Hyvonen, Laura 2 0 0 0
14 Chaves, Elaine 0 0 0 0
16 Jordan, Alanna 0 0 0 0
18 Brown, Meghan 1 0 0 0
19 Greany, Jamie 3 3 0 0
20 Richards, Sonia 0 0 0 0
23 DeVries, Gabriela 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 Kelly, Emily 0 0 0 0
6 Kelts, Brianna 0 0 0 0
7 Kesser, Tamara 2 0 0 0
15 Lewis, Breanna 1 0 0 0
17 Vickrey, Jessica 0 0 0 0

Totals 14 4 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Lantes, Ashley 110:00 0 10

Totals 0 10

Shots By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Arkansas State 11 7 0 2 20
Florida Atlantic 4 5 0 5 14

Saves By Period
Arkansas State 1 2 0 1 4
Florida Atlantic 5 4 0 1 10

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Arkansas State 5 4 1 0 10
Florida Atlantic 0 1 0 0 1

Fouls By Period
Arkansas State 6 0 1 2 9
Florida Atlantic 3 3 1 1 8

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description



Time Play By Play
00:00 Brown, Susan at goalie for Arkansas State.
00:00 Lantes, Ashley at goalie for Florida Atlantic.
02:11 Corner kick by ASU Clark, Michele [02:11].
-- Foul on Arkansas State.
03:37 Shot by ASU Clark, Michele, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
08:12 Shot by FAU Brown, Meghan WIDE.
10:45 Corner kick by ASU Clark, Michele [10:45].
11:20 Header Shot by ASU Nitti, Kara WIDE.
14:10 Shot by ASU Brient, Lucy BLOCKED.
-- Foul on Arkansas State.
15:37 Shot by FAU Blake, Janelle, SAVE Brown, Susan.
-- Foul on Arkansas State.
-- Foul on Arkansas State.
20:05 Shot by ASU Brient, Lucy, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
20:56 ASU substitution: McMurtry, Ashley for Nitti, Kara.
20:56 ASU substitution: Fuerman, Jill for Geels, Mary.
24:31 ASU substitution: Kaloghirou, Anna for Pitts, Tory.
25:30 Shot by ASU Brient, Lucy, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
26:10 FAU substitution: Kelts, Brianna for Chaves, Elaine.
26:10 ASU substitution: Mace, Meghan for Brient, Lucy.
27:35 Shot by ASU McGilvray, Mallory HIGH.
28:25 Shot by ASU Kaloghirou, Anna, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
-- Foul on Arkansas State.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
30:12 Shot by ASU Wiley, Miranda HIT POST.
30:20 ASU substitution: Kuranda, Karly for McGilvray, Mallory.
32:48 ASU substitution: Powell, Tracy for Clark, Michele.
33:16 Shot by FAU Hyvonen, Laura WIDE.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
37:03 Corner kick by ASU McMurtry, Ashley [37:03].
37:22 Shot by ASU Wiley, Miranda HIGH.
-- Foul on Arkansas State.
38:28 FAU substitution: Lewis, Breanna for Greany, Jamie.
40:05 ASU substitution: Patterson, Lyndsey for McMurtry, Ashley.
40:39 FAU substitution: Kesser, Tamara for Romak, Devon.
41:11 Shot by FAU Hyvonen, Laura WIDE.
42:13 Corner kick by ASU Kuranda, Karly [42:13].
42:53 Shot by ASU Fricke, Chelsea, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
43:34 Corner kick by ASU Kuranda, Karly [43:34].
43:54 Shot by ASU Fricke, Chelsea HIGH.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For FAU: #0  Lantes, Ashley, #4  Blake, Janelle, #8  Tran, Anhnhi, #16 Jordan, Alanna, #11 Hyvonen, Laura, #19 Greany, Jamie,
#10 Romak, Devon, #20 Richards, Sonia, #7  Kesser, Tamara, #23 DeVries, Gabriela, #18 Brown, Meghan.

45:00
For ASU: #0  Brown, Susan, #21 Clark, Michele, #9  Nitti, Kara, #20 Pitts, Tory, #18 Fricke, Chelsea, #12 McGilvray, Mallory, #22
Brient, Lucy, #11 Siers, Stasha, #5  Geels, Mary, #2  Niles, Lizzy, #17 Wiley, Miranda.

46:10 Shot by FAU Romak, Devon WIDE.
47:15 Shot by ASU Brient, Lucy, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
51:11 Corner kick by ASU Clark, Michele [51:11].
52:49 Corner kick by ASU Clark, Michele [52:49].
54:05 Shot by ASU Siers, Stasha WIDE.
54:58 FAU substitution: Chaves, Elaine for Brown, Meghan.
54:58 ASU substitution: Mace, Meghan for Nitti, Kara.
55:45 Shot by FAU Greany, Jamie, SAVE Brown, Susan.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
57:08 Corner kick by ASU Clark, Michele [57:08].
58:57 ASU substitution: McMurtry, Ashley for Pitts, Tory.
58:57 ASU substitution: Kaloghirou, Anna for Clark, Michele.
59:44 ASU substitution: Fuerman, Jill for Geels, Mary.
62:04 Header Shot by FAU Greany, Jamie, SAVE Brown, Susan.



62:42 ASU substitution: Patterson, Lyndsey for Brient, Lucy.
63:57 FAU substitution: Lewis, Breanna for Kesser, Tamara.
66:16 FAU substitution: Brown, Meghan for Romak, Devon.
66:16 ASU substitution: Kuranda, Karly for Mace, Meghan.
67:04 Shot by ASU Patterson, Lyndsey BLOCKED.
67:14 Corner kick by ASU Kuranda, Karly [67:14].
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
69:34 Shot by FAU Tran, Anhnhi BLOCKED.
69:50 Corner kick by FAU DeVries, Gabriela [69:50].
70:20 ASU substitution: Powell, Tracy for McMurtry, Ashley.
70:20 ASU substitution: Geels, Mary for Fuerman, Jill.
71:48 FAU substitution: Kelly, Emily for Tran, Anhnhi.
73:59 Shot by ASU Kaloghirou, Anna, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
76:00 FAU substitution: Tran, Anhnhi for Greany, Jamie.
76:00 ASU substitution: Pitts, Tory for Powell, Tracy.
76:00 ASU substitution: Clark, Michele for Kaloghirou, Anna.
76:00 ASU substitution: Brient, Lucy for Kuranda, Karly.
76:00 ASU substitution: Nitti, Kara for Patterson, Lyndsey.
78:38 FAU substitution: Romak, Devon for Kelly, Emily.
83:33 FAU substitution: Greany, Jamie for Lewis, Breanna.
83:33 ASU substitution: Powell, Tracy for Pitts, Tory.
83:33 ASU substitution: Patterson, Lyndsey for Geels, Mary.
85:38 FAU substitution: Kesser, Tamara for Romak, Devon.
85:38 ASU substitution: McMurtry, Ashley for Nitti, Kara.
86:58 Shot by ASU Powell, Tracy, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
87:46 Shot by ASU Clark, Michele, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
88:03 ASU substitution: Fuerman, Jill for Brient, Lucy.
88:44 Shot by ASU McMurtry, Ashley BLOCKED.
89:51 Shot by FAU Blake, Janelle WIDE.
90:00 End of period [90:00].
90:00 Start of OT period [90:00].

90:00
For ASU: #0  Brown, Susan, #11 Siers, Stasha, #12 McGilvray, Mallory, #17 Wiley, Miranda, #18 Fricke, Chelsea, #21 Clark,
Michele, #2  Niles, Lizzy, #7  Patterson, Lyndsey, #8  Kaloghirou, Anna, #10 Powell, Tracy, #19 Kuranda, Karly.

90:00
For FAU: #0  Lantes, Ashley, #7  Kesser, Tamara, #16 Jordan, Alanna, #18 Brown, Meghan, #23 DeVries, Gabriela, #4  Blake,
Janelle, #19 Greany, Jamie, #15 Lewis, Breanna, #14 Chaves, Elaine, #11 Hyvonen, Laura, #20 Richards, Sonia.

-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
91:31 Corner kick by ASU Kuranda, Karly [91:31].
-- Foul on Arkansas State.
96:58 FAU substitution: Tran, Anhnhi for Lewis, Breanna.
100:00 End of period [100:00].
100:00 Start of OT2 period [100:00].

100:00
For ASU: #0  Brown, Susan, #2  Niles, Lizzy, #5  Geels, Mary, #9  Nitti, Kara, #11 Siers, Stasha, #12 McGilvray, Mallory, #17
Wiley, Miranda, #18 Fricke, Chelsea, #20 Pitts, Tory, #21 Clark, Michele, #22 Brient, Lucy.

100:00
For FAU: #8  Tran, Anhnhi, #11 Hyvonen, Laura, #19 Greany, Jamie, #7  Kesser, Tamara, #18 Brown, Meghan, #11 Hyvonen,
Laura, #14 Chaves, Elaine, #4  Blake, Janelle, #23 DeVries, Gabriela, #15 Lewis, Breanna, #16 Jordan, Alanna.

100:37 Shot by FAU Kesser, Tamara BLOCKED.
100:42 Shot by FAU Kesser, Tamara BLOCKED.
100:50 Shot by FAU Greany, Jamie, SAVE Brown, Susan.
101:23 Shot by ASU Clark, Michele, SAVE Lantes, Ashley.
-- Foul on Arkansas State.
104:33 Yellow card on ASU McGilvray, Mallory.
104:44 FAU substitution: Vickrey, Jessica for Kesser, Tamara.
106:31 Shot by ASU Pitts, Tory BLOCKED.
-- Foul on Arkansas State.
107:35 Shot by FAU DeVries, Gabriela WIDE.
108:11 ASU substitution: McMurtry, Ashley for Nitti, Kara.
-- Foul on Florida Atlantic.
109:58 Shot by FAU Lewis, Breanna WIDE.
110:00 End of period [110:00].


